
1 HYBRID

Composite Frac Plug



why us

4.5

4.5

5

5.5

6

11.6-13.5

15.1

18-21.4

17-23

18-26

3.6

3.55

3.9

4.375

4.85

specs

The X1 Hybrid Frac Plug brings seamless integrations between dissolvable
and composite frac plugs. Wireline make-up, running, and setting procedures

are unchanged from dissolvable -> hybrid -> composite plugs, reducing the
probability of human or mechanical error. By configuring the X1 Hybrid to
fully composite, Operators can enjoy economic benefits associated with

standard composites. By utilizing the Hybrid feature, Operators can tailor
benefits to specific well needs such as industry leading mill times, reduced

debris, ultra large bore, and extended range options.

differentiators

Casing Size (In.)     Weight (Lb/Ft)     Plug OD (In.)

SMALLEST PLUG
OPTIONAL

LARGE BORE
EXTENDED

RANGE

Industry leading smallest
plug means the lowest

amount of wellbore debris.

The Hybrid design allows
maximum production

when mill out may not be
an option or is delayed.

Fully customized based on
operators specifications,

hybrid design allows
larger setting range and

reduced OD.


