Composite Frac Plug







why us

The X1 Hybrid Frac Plug brings seamless integrations between dissolvable and composite frac plugs. Wireline make-up, running, and setting procedures are unchanged from dissolvable -> hybrid -> composite plugs, reducing the probability of human or mechanical error. By configuring the X1 Hybrid to fully composite, Operators can enjoy economic benefits associated with standard composites. By utilizing the Hybrid feature, Operators can tailor benefits to specific well needs such as industry leading mill times, reduced debris, ultra large bore, and extended range options.

differentiators

SMALLEST PLUG

Industry leading smallest plug means the lowest amount of wellbore debris.

EXTENDED RANGE

Fully customized based on operators specifications, hybrid design allows larger setting range and reduced OD.

OPTIONAL LARGE BORE

The Hybrid design allows maximum production when mill out may not be an option or is delayed.



Casing Size (In.)	Weight (Lb/Ft)	Plug OD (In.)
4.5	11.6-13.5	3.6
4.5	15.1	3.55
5	18-21.4	3.9
5.5	17-23	4.375
6	18-26	4.85

